
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
318723

Submitted
2021-11-09 18:00:36

Sales Rep
L-127 Monica Evans

Account Name
Big big triple a storage

Advertiser Status
Existing

Notes
MBG $78.50 per week
Total $863.50
WLB $30 per week
Total $360
WLS $10 per week
Total $120

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
3x5 – H Eighth Page

Caption
Winter rates

Color
No

Publications

Publication 1
9BGM

Price / Day
$78.50

Date(s)
Thu 11/11/21, Thu 11/18/21, Thu
11/25/21, Thu 12/02/21, Thu 12/09/21,
Thu 12/16/21, Thu 12/23/21, Thu
01/06/22, Thu 01/13/22, Thu 01/20/22,
Thu 01/27/22

Publication 2
9WLB

Price / Day
$30.00

Date(s)
Sun 11/14/21, Sun 11/21/21, Sun
11/28/21, Sun 12/05/21, Sun 12/12/21,
Sun 12/19/21, Sun 12/26/21, Sun
01/02/22, Sun 01/09/22, Sun 01/16/22,
Sun 01/23/22, Sun 01/30/22

Publication 3
9WSHOP

Price / Day
$10.00

Date(s)
Sun 11/14/21, Sun 11/21/21, Sun
11/28/21, Sun 12/05/21, Sun 12/12/21,
Sun 12/19/21, Sun 12/26/21, Sun
01/02/22, Sun 01/09/22, Sun 01/16/22,
Sun 01/23/22, Sun 01/30/22

Additional Information



Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
Monica@whitelakebeacon.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
Please use format from 11/4/21 MBG ad that was killed snd iodate copy with the following

Here is a list of the new pricing for our storage units. Could you please update this in the Buyer's Guide and in the White Lake Beacon?

10x15 = $75.00
10x20 = $85.00
10x25 = $105.00
10x30 = $130.00
10x35 = $150.00
10x40 = $170.00

Climate Control
10x5 = $90.00
10x10 = $150.00
10x15 = $225

*$20 non refundable Administration Fee*
*Purchase lock for $15 or bring your own*

mailto:Monica@whitelakebeacon.com

